SPECIFICATIONS
Recommended screen size up to 32"
Max load 50lbs
VESA® compatibility 75 x 75 & 100 x 100
Tilt (ceiling mounted) +90° / -15°
Tilt (desk / floor mounted) +15° / -90°
Swivel 360°
Screen rotation 360°

A
RELATED PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOR ORDER REF UPC
Black w/ Black Poles BT7553-050/BB 811867038736
Black w/ Black Poles BT7553-100/BB 811867038767
Black w/ Black Poles BT7553-150/BB 811867038798
Black w/ Black Poles BT7553-200/BB 811867038828
©
 2
02
4